RIMA R IMA R IMA R IMA OFF IC IAL  OFF IC IAL  OFF IC IAL  OFF IC IAL  CATALOGCATALOGCATALOGCATALOGUEUEUEUE    1 / 1 4
RAIL BRAKES
OCTOBER 2009
Rima S.r.l.
Via Fermi 255 – 21042 Caronno Pertusella (Va) Italy
Phone: +39 02 9650694 – Fax +39 02 9657860
E-mail: rima@rimagroup.com
WWWWWWWWWWWW .... RRRR IIII MMMMAAAAGGGGRRRROOOOUUUUPPPP .... CCCCOOOOMMMM

• Execution with extrernal cylinder
Special version with levers. In this case there is a
cylinder separated from disc spring block. It allows to
replace a damaged cylinder in a short time without
disassemble the brake from the crane
RIMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  CATALOGCATALOGCATALOGCATALOGUEUEUEUE    5 / 1 4
Rima S.r.l.
Via Fermi 255 – 21042 Caronno Pertusella (Va) Italy
Phone: +39 02 9650694 – Fax +39 02 9657860
E-mail: rima@rimagroup.com
WWWWWWWWWWWW .... RRRR IIII MMMMAAAAGGGGRRRROOOOUUUUPPPP .... CCCCOOOOMMMM
UPWARD FORCE
TP00-01
BREAKING
FORCE A B C
TP00-0040-01 40 kN 106 kN 80 kN 50 kN
TP00-0045-01 45 kN 135 kN 90 kN 39 kN
TP00-0050-01 50 kN 144 kN 100 kN 50 kN
TP00-0055-01 55 kN 153 kN 110 kN 62 kN
TP00-0060-01 60 kN 161 kN 120 kN 73 kN
TP00-0065-01 65 kN 170 kN 130 kN 84 kN
TP00-0070-01 70 kN 180 kN 140 kN 96 kN
TP00-0075-01 75 kN 189 kN 150 kN 107 kN
TP00-0080-01 80 kN 198 kN 160 kN 118 kN
B
R
A
K
E
 T
Y
P
E
TP00-0085-01 85 kN 210 kN 170 kN 120 kN
RIMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  CATALOGCATALOGCATALOGCATALOGUEUEUEUE    6 / 1 4
Rima S.r.l.
Via Fermi 255 – 21042 Caronno Pertusella (Va) Italy
Phone: +39 02 9650694 – Fax +39 02 9657860
E-mail: rima@rimagroup.com
WWWWWWWWWWWW .... RRRR IIII MMMMAAAAGGGGRRRROOOOUUUUPPPP .... CCCCOOOOMMMM
UPWARD FORCE
TP10-01
BREAKING
FORCE A B C
TP10-0090-01 90 kN 250 kN 180 kN 105 kN
TP10-0095-01 95 kN 260 kN 190 kN 116 kN
TP10-0100-01 100 kN 268 kN 200 kN 126 kN
TP10-0105-01 105 kN 278 kN 210 kN 137 kN
TP10-0110-01 110 kN 287 kN 220 kN 140 kN
TP10-0115-01 115 kN 323 kN 230 kN 130 kN
TP10-0120-01 120 kN 333 kN 240 kN 140 kN
TP10-0125-01 125 kN 342 kN 250 kN 151 kN
TP10-0130-01 130 kN 352 kN 260 kN 162 kN
TP10-0135-01 135 kN 361 kN 270 kN 173 kN
TP10-0140-01 140 kN 371 kN 280 kN 183 kN
B
R
A
K
E
 T
Y
P
E
TP10-0145-01 145 kN 380 kN 290 kN 194 kN
RIMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  CATALOGCATALOGCATALOGCATALOGUEUEUEUE    7 / 1 4
Rima S.r.l.
Via Fermi 255 – 21042 Caronno Pertusella (Va) Italy
Phone: +39 02 9650694 – Fax +39 02 9657860
E-mail: rima@rimagroup.com
WWWWWWWWWWWW .... RRRR IIII MMMMAAAAGGGGRRRROOOOUUUUPPPP .... CCCCOOOOMMMM
UPWARD FORCE
TP20-01
BREAKING
FORCE A B C
TP20-0150-01 150 kN 400 kN 300 kN 190 kN
TP20-0155-01 155 kN 405 kN 310 kN 205 kN
TP20-0160-01 160 kN 415 kN 320 kN 215 kN
TP20-0165-01 165 kN 425 kN 330 kN 225 kN
TP20-0170-01 170 kN 435 kN 340 kN 235 kN
TP20-0175-01 175 kN 510 kN 350 kN 175 kN
TP20-0180-01 180 kN 520 kN 360 kN 185 kN
TP20-0185-01 185 kN 530 kN 370 kN 195 kN
TP20-0190-01 190 kN 540 kN 380 kN 205 kN
TP20-0195-01 195 kN 550 kN 390 kN 220 kN
B
R
A
K
E
 T
Y
P
E
TP20-0200-01 200 kN 560 kN 400 kN 230 kN
RIMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  CATALOGCATALOGCATALOGCATALOGUEUEUEUE    8 / 1 4
Rima S.r.l.
Via Fermi 255 – 21042 Caronno Pertusella (Va) Italy
Phone: +39 02 9650694 – Fax +39 02 9657860
E-mail: rima@rimagroup.com
WWWWWWWWWWWW .... RRRR IIII MMMMAAAAGGGGRRRROOOOUUUUPPPP .... CCCCOOOOMMMM
UPWARD FORCE
TP30-01
BREAKING
FORCE A B C
TP30-0205-01 205 kN 578 kN 410 kN 229 kN
TP30-0210-01 210 kN 588 kN 420 kN 240 kN
TP30-0215-01 215 kN 597 kN 430 kN 251 kN
TP30-0220-01 220 kN 606 kN 440 kN 261 kN
TP30-0225-01 225 kN 616 kN 450 kN 272 kN
TP30-0230-01 230 kN 625 kN 460 kN 283 kN
TP30-0235-01 235 kN 635 kN 470 kN 294 kN
TP30-0240-01 240 kN 644 kN 480 kN 304 kN
TP30-0245-01 245 kN 653 kN 490 kN 315 kN
B
R
A
K
E
 T
Y
P
E
TP30-0250-01 250 kN 663 kN 500 kN 326 kN
RIMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  R IMA OFF IC IAL  CATALOGCATALOGCATALOGCATALOGUEUEUEUE    9 / 1 4
Rima S.r.l.
Via Fermi 255 – 21042 Caronno Pertusella (Va) Italy
Phone: +39 02 9650694 – Fax +39 02 9657860